

1 Page 3-line 9 Delete "eighty (80)" and insert "forty (40)".
2
3 Page 5-line 9 Delete "eighty (80)" and insert "forty (40)".
4
5 Page 6-line 13 Delete "eighty (80)" and insert "forty (40)".
6
7 Page 6-line 19 Delete "eighty (80)" and insert "forty (40)".
8 HENDERSON